Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary
of California Lutheran University

Fall 2019 International Student Welcome

Wednesday, August 21, 2019

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

12:30

In Transit - Use 511.org or see these transportation options

Prayer and Introductions

Cultural Transitions

Community and Academic Supports
Lunch

Life Matters [Carpool to local stores]

PLTS Campus,
2000 Center Street, Suite 200, Berkeley

PLTS 220 Reformation
PLTS 220 Reformation

PLTS 220 Reformation


https://www.plts.edu/students/community-resources/transportation.html

