Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary of California Lutheran University

Fall 2019 International Student Welcome

Wednesday, August 21, 2019

9:30	In Transit - Use 511.org or see these $\underline{transportation}$ options	PLTS Campus, 2000 Center Street, Suite 200, Berkeley
10:00	Prayer and Introductions	PLTS 220 Reformation
10:15	Cultural Transitions	PLTS 220 Reformation
10:45	Community and Academic Supports	PLTS 220 Reformation
11:30	Lunch	
12:30	Life Matters [Carpool to local stores]	